
!(!(

!(!(

!(!(!(

!( !(!(

!(

!(

!(
!( !(

!( !(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(
!(

!(
!(

!(
!( !(

!(!(
!(

!(

!(
!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!( !(

!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(
!(

!(
!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(!(

!(

$+

Oak Stream

Hood
Broo k

Farnham
Brook

Johnson Brook

Tw elvemile Brook

Th
om

ps
o n

Br
oo

k

Meadow Brook

Whitcombe B
rook

So
u t

h
Bo

g
St

re
am

Cooper
Broo k

Black
Stream

Black Stream

Ea
st

Br
an

ch
Bla

ck
Str

ea
m

Lambert
Bro ok

Stafford

Brook

West BranchBlack Stream

I-9
5

SB

I-95NB

Round
Pond

Twelvemile Brook

Lake
George

Salisbury Rd

St rick land Rd

Webb
Rd

Ford
Hill Rd

Kre
nis

ky
Ln

Bear
Ln

Ha
rtla

nd

RdJacobs Ln

Bri
dg

er
Wa

y

Richardson
Rd Dic key Rd

Ea
sy

S t

Whit temore

Hi ll Rd

KatieLn

N Sibley
Rd

Steam Mill Rd

Flan
ner

y
Dr

TownLine Rd

Rocky
Dr

Breakneck Ln

Canaan Rd

Ru
th

Ln
Fuller Corner Rd

Gr
an

ite
Ln

ClarkeSt

Stream Ln

Conner
Rd

Barrel
Run Rd

Munn Flat Rd

PatriotPl

Ari
ea

nn
as

Wa
y

Buttercup

Ct
Hawk Ln

E
Riv

er
Rd

Cliffy 
Jewell

Pasture Rd

Watervill e
Rd

Sand Rd

As
pe

n L
n

Sha d y

Ln

Anna
Dr

Berry Dr

Litt
le

Loo
n L

n

Huff
Rd

Angier
Hill Rd

Birch
Ln

Croo
ked

Cree
k D

r

EastRd

Tut
tle

Rd

La
nd

 Dr

Deas Way

RedBridge Rd

WhittenRd

Matthew
Dr

Canaan Rd

Main 
St

Watrous
Ct

Dyer
Ct

Windy
Hill Ln

Allen AveHubbard
Rd

Old
County Rd

Hors e back Rd

Halls

Bridge Rd

Pit t sf ield
Av e

Dylans
Way

Cook
Rd

Rocky Rd

Sto
ne

y
Pa

rk 
Dr

De
stin

y D
r

Eato
n Mo

un
tai

n R
d

Ch
ick

ad
ee

Ln

Rocky Ct

Sunset
Ln

Dunlap
Ln

Organic
Farm Rd

Oak
Pond Rd

Granite

Dr

Wi ls on
Rd

Ta
ll

Pin
e R

d

Maynies
Way

Pe
as

e R
d

H ill Rd

Tay
lor 

Rd

Morri ll
Pond Rd

Christopher
Ln

DavisDr

Lo
on

Rd

McGraw Ln

Webb RdNelson Hill Rd

Grant Rd

Warren
 AveWoodcockLn

Lancaster Rd

Blue Heron Ln

Off Grid Way

Sugah Ln

Co
lem

an
Rd

Ba
ttl e

Rid
ge

R d

Bu
sh

 R
d

JayLn

Ca
bin

Rd

Fit
zs

im
mo

ns
Rd

Mc
Go

ve
rn 

Dr

Notch Rd

Pondview
Ct

ER idgeRd

Mosher Ln

Johnson Flat Rd

Sibl ey
P ondRd

McDougal Rd

S S
ibl

ey
 D

r

Burri ll

Woods L
n

Roberts
Cove Rd

Okelousa Dr

Ko
en

ig
Rd

Sc
ott Rd

Podooc
Ln

Bowzer Ln

WrightRd

Canaan Rd

Merritt
St

Tobey
Rd

Browns
Corner Rd

Park Dr

Ma
ple

Ln

Notch
RdHerrinRd

Overlook

Dr

Lazy Ln

DaisyCt

LoonLn

Pine
Valley Dr

L oo
n

Co ve
Rd

Tropical Fish Rd

Be
an

s C
orn

er 
Rd

Ma
ple

 Ln

Studt Rd

B lake Rd

Ames Rd

Lak
e G

eor
ge

Dr 
E

Hoxie Rd

HenshawRd

Adams
Rd

EarthwaysRd

Canaan Rd

Powers Rd

WalkerHill Rd

Sna ke ro ot R d

Higgins Rd

Goodwin
Hill Rd

EllaGerald Rd

Mu
tto

n L
n

Hinckley
Rd

HusseyRd

W
Sh

ore
Rd

Pooler Rd

S Babcock Rd

Pinnacle Rd
HeadO fThe
L akeC amps

Bard
en

Rd

Lambert
Rd

Int
ers

tat
e 9

5

£¤201

£¤2

UV152

UV23

6071

60536063
6082

6060
6613

6651
6049

6057

6018 60396011

60516024
5996 6032

59886025

59736003
5971

5962

5933
5979

5924

5934
59205956

5880 5886

5879 5887
5916

58465847

5830 58345860 6645

5829
5796 5814

80

300

200

20
0

200

30
0

200

200

200

300

400

300
300

200200

300

300

400

300

400

200

300

300

400

200

400

300

200

400

400

300

200

200

300

60
0

50
0

200

300

200

30
0

20
0

200

30
0

400

40
0

300

30050
0

40
0

300

300

300

300

30
0

30
0

200
300

200

400

700

300

20
0

300

700

700

300

30
0

600

30
0

200

600

50
0

20
0

200

20
0

200

600

600

700

20
0

40
0

700
20

0

700

20
0

400

700

40
0

600

30
0

600

200

300

200

60
0

50
0

200

700

40
0

300

400

200

20
0

300

300

400

50
0

700

500
300

70
0

40
0

800

300

800

400

600

600

300

300

400

500

400

400

600

600

500

70
0

400

40
0

300

30
0

40
0

400

400

400

500

300

600

400

500

400

40
0

300

500

30
0

400

400

400

400

40
0

400

600

500

600

700

30
0

30
0

200

300

600

200

500

200

600

400

400

500

200

20
0

300

40050
0

300

200

300

30
0

40
0

400

500

30
0

500

300

§̈¦95

69°27'0"W69°28'0"W69°29'0"W69°30'0"W69°31'0"W69°32'0"W69°33'0"W69°34'0"W69°35'0"W69°36'0"W69°37'0"W69°38'0"W

44°51'0"N

44°50'0"N

44°49'0"N

44°48'0"N

44°47'0"N

44°46'0"N

44°45'0"N

44°44'0"N

44°43'0"N

44°42'0"N

.

December 2021

Not a legal survey map

Department of  Agriculture,
Conservation and Forestry

Maine Forest  Service
Fores t Policy  & M anagement

Forest Operation Notification &
Shoreland Area* Map
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Canaan

LO Last Name _____________________
LO First Name _____________________
Prepared By _______________________
FONS #  __________________________
Date  _____________________________

This map is ADVISORY, for planning purposes only.
Actual ground conditions and water body locations
determine where and how MFS timber harvesting
rules apply. Contact the MFS for additional
information/assistance from a MFS Forester.

*Se e MFS Rule -  Chap ter 2 1 for additional in forrmation.

Statewide Standards

Wetlands
Em erg ent or Marine  Wetland
Non-fore ste d Wetlands Grea ter Than 1 0 acres

(Lacustr ine , Palust rine)

Drainage Points
1234300 Acre D rainage  Poin t

(start  of the 7 5 ft buffe r)
1234 - ID Numbe r ( location info )

56 25 Square Mile Drainage Po int
(start  of the 2 50 ft bu ffer)
56 ID Numbe r ( lo cation info )

Outside Maine
LUPC - Unorganized or Deorganized Town

FON Town
Statewide Standards Rules do not apply
(Town/MDEP Standards apply)

Shor el ine In tegri ty a lso appl ies to  UNM APP ED streams
and wetlands .

Buffers

Shor el ine In tegri ty - Str eam s dr aining les s than
300 acr es , ponds  and Non-for es ted Wetlands
greater  than 0.1 acr es  and less than 10 acres

250 F oot Buffer Zones
     Great P onds
     Non-forested Wetlands  greater  than 10 ac res
     R ivers  be low the 25 squar e m ile dra inage point
     Coasta l Wetlands
     Tidal  Waters
     Es sential  Wild life  Habi ta t
          (Leas t Tern, Ros eate Ter n, Pip ing P lover)
75 Foot Buffer  Zones - 
     Streams  between the 300 acr e dra inage point
     and the 25 squar e m ile dra inage point

Data Source:
Maine Office of GIS

Utilities
Ele ctric
Pip eline
Railroad
Airfield

Habitat
Essential Wild life Habitat (L east Te rn, Roseate Tern, Pipin g Plove r)

Statewide Standards Rules Apply
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Hydrology
Pond or Lake
River
Estuary

Streams

Roads
Interstate
US Highway
State Highway
24k Roads

Contours

100 ft
20 ft
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